GSDP080 80 1,25 550 700 145 105 100 75 3,24
GSDP100 100 1,25 800 865 185 150 160 95 4,19
GSDP120 120 1,25 800 865 185 150 160 95 4,51
GSDP140 140 1,25 975 980 225 175 200 115 5,46
GSDP150 150 1,25 975 980 225 175 200 115 5,50
GSDP160 160 1,25 975 980 225 175 200 115 5,70
GSDP180 180 1,25 1180 1250 295 225 250 150 8,10
GSDP200 200 1,25 1180 1250 295 225 250 150 8,60
GSDP225 225 1,50 1365 1370 325 270 300 160 9,50
GSDP250 250 1,50 1390 1400 350 300 300 175 10,90
GSDP275 275 1,50 1725  380 325 190 12,77
GSDP300 300 1,50 1750 400 345 205 14,40
    GSDP350 350 1,50 2000 450 435 200 16,90
GSDP400 400 1,50 2150  500 460  250 19,60
GSDP450 450 1,50 2225 550 500 275 23,90
GSDP500 500 1,50 2575  600 550  300 27,80
E
B
C
• •